Lewisham Cemeteries Fees and Charges 2025/26

Private Graves, Grave Purchase Fee	Resident	Non Resident	Comments
Woodland/ Lawn Grave non-border	£2,611	£6,713	
Lawn Grave Border	£3,139	£8,078	
Full Memorial non-border	£3,589	£9,225	
Full Memorial Border	£3,954	£10,392	
Brockley Cemetery Full Memorial Border Grave	£3,392	N/A	Includes first interment
Grade 1 Site of Borough Conservation .			
Burial Vault, Brockley Cemetery incl. Standard Memorial	£4,186	£6,448	
Grave for a Child or Cremated Remains	£1,552	£4,463	Half size grave
Chambers & Sleeves			
Grave Sleeve	£826	£826	
Chamber Grave - additional fee	Quote	Quote	
Shroud Burial - additional fee	£490	£490	
Chapel & Sundries			
Use of Chapel	£250	£250	30 minute service
Use of Chapel - double time	£350	£350	1hr service
Hire of Cemetery Chapel for Remembrance Event	£682	£682	(2hr self service)
Use of Organ	£36	£36	
Transfer of Ownership/ Assignment (RoB With Probate)	£89	£89	
Transfer of Ownership (RoB- No Probate)	£147	£147	
Digging/ Interment Fee - Private Graves			
Digging/ Interment Fee	£2,410	£7,168	
Caskets & Large Coffins 2' 4" wide and over	£134 per ft		
Burial Vault Opening Fee	£2,090	£2,090	
Interment fee Cremated Remains	£371	£1,071	Mon-Friday
Interment fee Cremated Remains	£571	£1,205	Saturday
Interment fee Cremated Remains	£750	£1,315	Sunday
Interment fee for a Child under 2 years of age	No Fee	£396	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Interment fee for a Child Over 2 but Under 16 years	No Fee	£2,088	
Saturday Burial Supplement	£1,033	£2,067	Latest service 11am
Sunday Burial Supplement	£1,377	£2,757	Latest service 11am
Saturday Burial Supplement with chapel	£1,377	£2,757	Latest service 11am
Sunday Burial Supplement with chapel	£1,558	£3,109	Latest service 11am
Fines and Cost recovery	21,000	20,100	
Late/over run fee per 20 minutes	£61	£61	
	EW £75	£75	after 45 minutes of
National graveside time with stan presented required	2.10	2,0	the funeral start time
Incorrect coffin size (identified at graveside)	£150	£150	
Memorial Fees			
Permit fee	£400	£1,463	
Additional Inscription	£112	£329	
Memorial Take off and Put Back	£444	£444	
Memorial Safety Inspection	£102	£102	
Memorial Clean/Repair	Quote	Quote	
Level/ Refix Memorial	No Fee	No Fee	Permit still required
Public Graves			•
Interment Fee	£1,064	N/A	
Memorial Fee	£86	N/A	
Exhumation Fee			
Exhumation	£4,512	£14,223	
For each additional coffin removed	£1,485	£4,422	
Tree Planting	,	,	
Weekday	£525	£525	
Saturday Morning (subject to staff availability)	£787	£787	
,			
Grave Marking (lasts approx 5 days)			
*First marking is free but any additional markings of the same	e grave are charge	d for	£31